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MELANDER Ylvali 2003-11-15 LUGI LUND SY 1 SWE00005253
VON POST Daniel 2003-06-29 MFFG MALMÖ SY 1 SWE00003896
MEHSSIN Zakkya 2003-05-06 ARA HELSINGBORG SY 2 SWE00005500
MOGENSEN Viggo 2003-04-07 ARA HELSINGBORG SY 2 SWE00004573
HOLMBERG Linn 2004-11-28 MFFG MALMÖ SY 3 SWE00005749
KOLARE Simon 2004-05-18 MFFG MALMÖ SY 3 SWE00004950
HEDIN Erik 2004-09-23 LUGI LUND SY 5 SWE00006121
BERGLUND Olle 2003-09-19 MFFG MALMÖ SY 6 SWE00006137
WINQVIST Albin 2004-02-23 MFFG MALMÖ SY 7 SWE00005771
LUNDQUIST Emil 2004-11-22 ARA HELSINGBORG SY 0 SWE00006141
SIMONSSON Erik 2004-07-15 LUGI LUND SY 0 SWE00006013



Pools arrangement
Round #1



Sydsvenska 
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Pool #01
 Jönsson Peter Aramis

 Jönsson Line ARA Helsingborg

1 VON POST Daniel MFFG MALMÖ
2 MEHSSIN Zakkya ARA HELSINGBORG
3 MOGENSEN Viggo ARA HELSINGBORG
4 HOLMBERG Linn MFFG MALMÖ
5 KOLARE Simon MFFG MALMÖ
6 HEDIN Erik LUGI LUND
7 BERGLUND Olle MFFG MALMÖ
8 WINQVIST Albin MFFG MALMÖ
9 LUNDQUIST Emil ARA HELSINGBORG
10 SIMONSSON Erik LUGI LUND
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Cup 2017 U15
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Pool #01 Referee
Jönsson

Piste

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 V 4 1 1 0 1 4 V

V 2 V 3 2 1 0 3 0

3 V V 0 V 1 1 1 V

V 4 1 0 0 3 1 3 0

V V V V V V V V V

V V 2 V 1 2 2 4 V

V V V V 2 V 0 V V

V V V V 4 V V V V

V V V V 0 V 4 1 V

3 V 3 V 2 3 4 0 0

HEDIN  Erik  1  

MEHSSIN  Zakkya  2  

BERGLUND  Olle  3  

HOLMBERG  Linn  4  

VON POST  Daniel  5  

WINQVIST  Albin  6  

KOLARE  Simon  7  

MOGENSEN  Viggo  8  

SIMONSSON  Erik  9  

LUNDQUIST  Emil  10  

2 0.222 22 41 -19 8

2 0.222 21 40 -19 9

4 0.444 26 33 -7 6

1 0.111 17 44 -27 10

9 1.000 45 13 +32 1

4 0.444 31 31 +0 5

7 0.777 37 25 +12 3

8 0.888 44 11 +33 2

6 0.666 35 30 +5 4

2 0.222 25 35 -10 7
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place status last name first name club pool # Vict./Bouts (‰) index Hits scored

1 VON POST Daniel MFFG MALMÖ 1 1000 32 45
2 MOGENSEN Viggo ARA HELSINGBORG 1 888 33 44
3 KOLARE Simon MFFG MALMÖ 1 777 12 37
4 SIMONSSON Erik LUGI LUND 1 666 5 35
5 WINQVIST Albin MFFG MALMÖ 1 444 0 31
6 BERGLUND Olle MFFG MALMÖ 1 444 -7 26
7 LUNDQUIST Emil ARA HELSINGBORG 1 222 -10 25
8 HEDIN Erik LUGI LUND 1 222 -19 22
9 MEHSSIN Zakkya ARA HELSINGBORG 1 222 -19 21
10 HOLMBERG Linn MFFG MALMÖ 1 111 -27 17
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1 VON POST Daniel 2003-06-29 MFFG MALMÖ SWE00003896
2 MOGENSEN Viggo 2003-04-07 ARA HELSINGBORG SWE00004573
3 KOLARE Simon 2004-05-18 MFFG MALMÖ SWE00004950
4 SIMONSSON Erik 2004-07-15 LUGI LUND SWE00006013
5 WINQVIST Albin 2004-02-23 MFFG MALMÖ SWE00005771
6 BERGLUND Olle 2003-09-19 MFFG MALMÖ SWE00006137
7 LUNDQUIST Emil 2004-11-22 ARA HELSINGBORG SWE00006141
8 HEDIN Erik 2004-09-23 LUGI LUND SWE00006121
9 MEHSSIN Zakkya 2003-05-06 ARA HELSINGBORG SWE00005500
10 HOLMBERG Linn 2004-11-28 MFFG MALMÖ SWE00005749
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1 VON POST Daniel 2003-06-29 MFFG MALMÖ SWE00003896
2 MOGENSEN Viggo 2003-04-07 ARA HELSINGBORG SWE00004573
3 KOLARE Simon 2004-05-18 MFFG MALMÖ SWE00004950
4 SIMONSSON Erik 2004-07-15 LUGI LUND SWE00006013
5 WINQVIST Albin 2004-02-23 MFFG MALMÖ SWE00005771
6 BERGLUND Olle 2003-09-19 MFFG MALMÖ SWE00006137
7 LUNDQUIST Emil 2004-11-22 ARA HELSINGBORG SWE00006141
8 HEDIN Erik 2004-09-23 LUGI LUND SWE00006121
9 MEHSSIN Zakkya 2003-05-06 ARA HELSINGBORG SWE00005500
10 HOLMBERG Linn 2004-11-28 MFFG MALMÖ SWE00005749
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place status last name first name club

1 VON POST Daniel MFFG MALMÖ
2 MOGENSEN Viggo ARA HELSINGBORG
3 KOLARE Simon MFFG MALMÖ
3 WINQVIST Albin MFFG MALMÖ
5 SIMONSSON Erik LUGI LUND
6 BERGLUND Olle MFFG MALMÖ
7 LUNDQUIST Emil ARA HELSINGBORG
8 HEDIN Erik LUGI LUND
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place last name first name club league country

1 VON POST Daniel MFFG MALMÖ SY
2 MOGENSEN Viggo ARA HELSINGBORG SY
3 WINQVIST Albin MFFG MALMÖ SY
3 KOLARE Simon MFFG MALMÖ SY
5 SIMONSSON Erik LUGI LUND SY
6 BERGLUND Olle MFFG MALMÖ SY
7 LUNDQUIST Emil ARA HELSINGBORG SY
8 HEDIN Erik LUGI LUND SY


